·        On July 29, the USTR announced
the extension of fourteen (14) China
Section 301 List 2 product
exclusions. These product exclusions
expire on December 31, 2020. 85 Fed.
Reg. 45949 (July 30, 2020).
·        On August 6, the USTR
announced the extension of two-
hundred and sixty-six (266) China
Section 301 List 3 product exclusions
that were set to expire on August 7,
2020. These List 3 product exclusions

FEMA PPE RULE
The Federal Emergency Management
Agency (FEMA) has published revisions
to its regulations on personal protective
equipment (PPE) exports.

[...]

ITC FUNDING
The U.S. International Trade Commission
(ITC) has requested an additional $2.75
million over its current funding of $99.4
million because of the number of
antidumping and Section 337
investigations.

now expire on December 31, 2020. The
remaining seven hundred thirty-one
(731) List 3 product exclusions expired
on August 7. 85 Fed. Reg. 48600 (Aug.
11, 2020).
• On August 13, the USTR issued
notices that modified the terms of
previously-granted product exclusions
for digital clinical thermometers and
tractor shovel loaders.